BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Michael Carlson, President

SCHNADER HARRISON SEGAL & LEWIS LLP
Tel (415) 364-6715
MCarlson@Schnader.com

Alica Del Valle, Vice President
SANDIsK CORPORATION

TEL (408) 801-1311
alica.delvalle@sandisk.com

Simone Katz-0’Neill, Secretary
Delicato Family Vineyards
Simone.Katz-ONeill@delicato.com

Dan Stoddard, Treasurer
Bozicevic, Field & Francis LLP
Tel (415) 230-8100
stoddard@bozpat.com

Heath Hoglund, Past President
DoLBY LABORATORIES, INC.

Tel (415) 645-5000
hhogl@dolby.com

COMMITTEE CHAIRS

ANNUAL MEETING

Drew Ellsworth, Co-Chair
GuideSpark
andrewellsworth@gmail.com

Eric Gelwicks, Co-Chair

Owen, Wickersham & Erickson, PC
Tel (415) 882-3200
egelwicks@owe.com

MONTHLY MEETINGS

Michael Kelleher, Co-Chair

Cogent Legal

Tel (510) 350-7616
michaelkelleher@cogentlegal.com

Robert McFarlane, Co-Chair
Hanson Bridgett LLP

Tel (415) 777-3200
RMcFarlane@hansonbridgett.com

PATENTS

Brian Mitchell, Co-Chair

Mitchell + Company Law Offices
Tel (415) 766-3514
Brian.Mitchell@mcolawoffices.com

Robert Hess, Co-Chair
BioMarin

Tel (650) 416-5320
roberthess@rocketmail.com

TRADEMARKS

Jonathan Blavin

Munger, Tolles and Olson LLP
Tel (415) 512-4011
onathan.Blavin@mto.com

COPYRIGHTS
Jennifer Lam

Airbnb
jennifer.Jam@airbnb.com

JoBFAIR 2015
Jessica Richardson, Co-Chair
Genetech Inc.
Tel (650) 225-1000
Irichar @gmail.com

Stuart (“Stu”) K. Tubis, Co-Chair
Jeffer Mangels Butler & Mitchell LLP
Tel (510) 847-7632
stubis@]MBM.com

FUTURE ANNUAL MEETING ORGANIZATION
David W. Tollen

Sycamore Legal, P.C.

Tel (415) 278-0950
david@SycamoreLegal.com

ByLaws

Stuart (“Stu”) K. Tubis

Jeffer Mangels Butler & Mitchell LLP
Tel (510) 847-7632
stubis@]MBM.com

MEMBERSHIP

Alex Feerst

Durie Tangri LLP

Tel (415) 362-6666
afeerst@durietangri.com

Amicus

Richard Swope

Kao & Swope LLP

Tel (415) 539-0996
rswope@kaoandswope.com

SAN FRANCISCO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW ASSOCIATION

237 KEARNY STREET, SUITE 123 @ SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108
(415) 249-9249 e www.sfipla.com

March 18, 2015

Dear Career Services Coordinator:

The San Francisco Intellectual Property Law Association is pleased to announce the
18th Annual SFIPLA Bay Area Job Fair, which will be held at and co-sponsored by the
University of California, Hastings College of Law, located at 198 McAllister Street, San
Francisco, California 94102, on Saturday, August 8, 2015.

Please forward the attached information to rising 2L and 3L students who would be
interested in registering for the 2015 SFIPLA Job Fair. The registration form is available
at https://law-sfipla-csm.symplicity.com/students/.

For all questions relating to the 2015 SFIPLA Job Fair, please email
jobfair.sfipla@gmail.com.

Best regards,
SAN FRANCISCO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW ASSOCIATION

Job Fair Committee






